Explosive View For Pump WP20 & WP30

10
14
4 5
No. 34 English Name HE/QTY No. g English Name $E/a1y
1 |E&E Pump body 1 8 |HKkEO Outlet 1
2 |FEHEORIE Gasket for pump cover 1 9 K Pump body 1
3 |KEME Impeller 2 10 |iEsKies Inlet Drain screw 1
4 | Diversion Channel 1 11 |#8FEM8*55 Bolt M8%55 4
5 [MEEEMS8*25 Bolt M8+*25 1 12 UK s Outlet Drain screw 1
6 |5t Guide flow cover 1 13 |#tKa Inlet 1
7 |#EEEM10%25 Bolt M10#25 6 14 |[BRHENS*12 Bolt M8*12 6




